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
house in your transformed dressing room! Luxury abounds at every turn....beautiful hardwood, spectacular kitchen, lots of pot 
lighting, gas fireplace, California shutters, 5Pc spa-like ensuite, 4 bedrooms and 5th in the lovely bsmt along with a 3 pc bath/rec 
room. Plus an irrigation system & a backyard that turns every day in to cottage life. See you Sunday.

EXCLUSIVE AREA, 
LUXURIOUS 
FINISHES, 

PRISTINE HOME - 
THE TOTAL 
PACKAGE!! 

$619,900
Absolutely stunning from 
top to bottom this home 
has it all and then 
some. In Georgetown's 

exclusive Arborglen community this spacious 4 bdrm jewel shows 
like a showhome! Large principal rooms & amazingly clean-lined, 
modern kit. comes complete with centre island, stylish Corian 
countertops, fresh subway tile backsplash, beautiful garden door 
with transom that walks out to great fully fenced yard that looks 
onto a laneway of other backyards only. Martha Stewart lives here 
but doesn't come with the house SORRY!  

WELCOME HOME TO THIS PARK-LIKE 2.74 ACRES $615,000
Stunning, all brick, custom home featuring a modern open concept design & a unique blend of elegance & country charm. 
Beautifully decorated & recently improved with richly stained walnut floors, ceramics & lovely new trim & baseboards. Impressive 
great room with floor-to-cathedral ceiling brick fireplace. Full 1 bdrm inlaw suite beautifully done with games room, living rm w/stone 
fireplace & lots of pot lights. Detached dbl car garage plus a fantastic workshop (30’x55’) with heat, hydro, water, 14’ ceiling, 2 truck 
doors & mezzanine. Great location - just 20 min. to Georgetown GO. Call for full details.

STUNNING KITCHEN 
WITH GRANITE, OPEN 

CONCEPT $349,900
Absolutely stunning 
executive townhome, quality 
built by Heathwood Homes, 
in hot pocket close to 
Highway 401 & 407. 
Decorated to the nines from 
top to bottom...must be 
seen to be appreciated! 
Totally upgraded with 
gorgeous first class finishes 

& 9' ceilings on main floor/pot lighting/hardwood floor. Gourmet 
kitchen with granite countertops, richly stained cabinetry, stylish 
backsplash, breakfast bar and massive eat-in area. Elegance 
and opulence at every turn. Call to view.

MASSIVE, 
PRIVATE 

BACKYARD WITH 
NO NEIGHBOURS 

BEHIND! 
$429,900

Is there room for a 
pool? There's room 

for 6 pools! This backyard comes complete with large 2-tiered 
deck, concrete patio (7.8mx6.3m), fabulous garden shed with 
hydro & fully fenced yard. The lovely home is freshly decorated 
in modern colours & improved with lots of updates & upgrades...
to name a few...replaced roof, newer vinyl windows, CAC (1 yr), 
gorgeous porcelain tiles in front entry, kit. cabinets (2007), lots 
of replaced baseboards, hrdwd flrs, crown mouldings, stunning 
spa-like main bath. Finished rec room has fireplace & lots of pot 
lights.  Spacious design great for family in popular Peel Village.

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY 2-4 PM, 86 STANDISH

ALMOST ONE 
ACRE, 4 BDRM 
BUNGALOW, 

EDGE OF TOWN 
$599,900

Sprawling, 4 bdrm 
California style 

bungalow features an unique layout with  massive principal rooms 
having soaring cathedral ceilings, 2 floor to ceiling fireplaces, 
lovely newer kitchen, gleaming hardwood floors, all replaced 
windows, roof (2005), 200 amp service, high speed internet & 
freshly painted thruout. Convenient main floor laundry and brand  
new powder room. Gorgeous mature landscaping, tandem 4 car 
garage and a long driveway that holds a dozen cars. Excellent 
location - only 15 minutes to 401 and walk to GO train later this 
year.

PIECE OF 
PARADISE 

BACKING ONTO 
THE 12TH 

GREEN  WITH 
CUSTOM BUILT 

3600 SQ FT. 
RESIDENCE 

$999,000
Backing onto true 

ravine with a view to North Halton Golf & Country Club, let this private 
sanctuary both inside & out take you away from the hustle and bustle of 
every day! In the heart of Georgetown's exclusive Park area yet on 0.73 
of an acre, this home is nothing short of magnificent. Solid cherry, 
custom kitchen cabinets with amazing granite countertops, whimsical 
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